Stop ID
6979
6983
5524
6608
6606
5358
5354
5367
6270
6933
1438
5693
1442
5368
5369
5370
5371
5372
1506
5374
5373
5375
5377
9500
3157
5053
5050
5047
5046
5043
5041
5039
5037
5035
5032
5025
5021
5019
5016
5027
5639
5640
5641
5642
5117
5116
5115
4366
4365
1001

Stop Name

Nazareth Plaza EB

Nazareth at Lonat SB

Rt 191 at Newburg SB

Butztown and Lower Naz Park SB
Butztown at Hecktown SB
Hecktown at Brodhead SB
Green Pond at Hecktown EB
Green Pond at NCC EB

NCC Penn Hall

Oakland at Brandeis SB

Easton at Reeve EB

Easton at Farmersville EB

Easton at Falmer

Green Pond at Country Meadows EB
Green Pond at Campbell EB
Farmersville at Rexford
Farmersville at King Charles SB
Farmersville at Easton SB
William Penn at William Penn EB
Emrick at William Penn SB

2710 Emrick SB

Emrick at Baglyos SB

Emrick at Freemansburg SB

St Luke's Anderson
Freemansburg Madison Farms
Freemansburg at Wagner WB
Freemansburg at Farmersville WB
Freemansburg at Washington WB
Freemansburg at 14th
Freemansburg at 12th WB
Freemansburg at 10th WB
Freemansburg at 8th WB
Freemansburg at 6th WB
Freemansburg at 4th WB
Freemansburg at 2nd WB
Pembroke at Clearfield WB
Pembroke at Roosevelt WB
Pembroke at Marvine

Pembroke at Bethlehem WB
Pembroke at Jennings WB
Pembroke at Minsi Trail WB
Pembroke at Fernwood
Pembroke at Wood WB
Pembroke at ElIm WB

Goepp at Linden WB

Goepp at High WB

Goepp at Center WB

New at Union SB

New at North

BTC - Bethlehem Transportation Center

Latitude
40.730871
40.713537
40.703519
40.696882
40.694078
40.681336
40.674505
40.674807
40.671747
40.667788
40.665834
40.666197
40.666476
40.675056
40.67641
40.674389
40.67076
40.66715
40.666833
40.665994
40.661491
40.659444
40.652883
40.649448
40.650575
40.649504
40.647886
40.645696
40.643842
40.642631
40.642225
40.641789
40.641438
40.641217
40.640761
40.629599
40.629341
40.629198
40.628949
40.628744
40.628482
40.627844
40.627135
40.626317
40.626149
40.626195
40.626246
40.625237
40.623755
40.623094

Longitude

-75.316163
-75.324093
-75.329466
-75.332299
-75.33178

-75.329606
-75.327917
-75.32416

-75.323943
-75.319387
-75.312957
-75.310606
-75.307521
-75.320925
-75.313657
-75.307799
-75.307241
-75.306865
-75.298129
-75.295932
-75.294438
-75.293739
-75.291359
-75.289959
-75.293097
-75.298722
-75.308448
-75.315275
-75.318645
-75.320896
-75.322718
-75.324737
-75.326951
-75.328865
-75.330827
-75.344205
-75.348219
-75.350599
-75.354436
-75.357647
-75.360973
-75.362976
-75.365048
-75.367331
-75.370293
-75.372958
-75.375115
-75.378441
-75.378506
-75.380611

Timepoint
Y



